HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
Doc.No：DS-144-14-03
Helixeon 3535 – UV
Helixeon 3535, a high compact and surface mounted solid-state lighting device, provides high
radiometric power output with high optical efficiency. The reduced packing size remarkably
promotes the flexibility on engineering design. With capability on standard lead free solder reflow
process, Helixeon 3535 is applied for counterfeit currency, defect detection, medical treatment and
etc.

X1  X2  X3
Series  Color  Sepcification
Code Type Code Type Code Type
XPE XP-E UVA
Ultraviolet
360-410nm
L1 Lambertian
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameters Symbol Rating Unit
Continuous Forward current  IF 700 mA
Reverse voltage
VR
 Not designed to driven in reverse bias
VR≦5
V
Operating temperature Topr -30 ~ 80 ℃
LED Storage temperature Tstgl -40 ~ 100 ℃
Soldering Temperature Tsolder 260 ℃
LED Junction temperature  Tj 120 ℃
Note:
1. Proper current derating must be observed to maintain junction temperature below the maximum.
www.YesLED.com / Info@YesLED.com
Doc.No：DS-144-14-03
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or disclosed in
whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
3
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
Characteristics of Helixeon 3535 UV Series
Characteristics at If = 350mA (Ta=25℃):
Parameter
Symbol
Value Unit
Min Typical Max
Radiometric power
(1)
 Po 275 500 -- mW
Peak wavelength
(3)
  p 365 --- 410 nm
View angle 2Θ1/2 -- 125 -- degree
Forward voltage
(4)
 VF 3.2 -- 4.2 V
Note:
1. The typical radiometric power of Helixeon will be upgraded per season.
2. Minimum radiometric power performance guaranteed within published operating conditions.
HELIO maintains a tolerance of ±10% on radiometric power measurements.
3. HELIO maintains a tolerance of ±1 nm for peak wavelength measurement.
4. HELIO maintains a tolerance of±0.2 V on forward voltage measurement.
www.YesLED.com / Info@YesLED.com
Doc.No：DS-144-14-03
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or disclosed in
whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
4
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
 Product Binning
Helixeon emitters are labeled using 6-digit alphanumeric bin code. The formats are explained as follows:
AB CD EF
Where:
AB - designates radiometric power bin.
CD - designates peak wavelength bin.
EF - designates forward voltage bin.
Radiometric power binning information (AB)
Bin Code Min. Max. Unit
AN 210 240
mW
AO 240 285
AP 285 325
AQ 325 380
AR 380 440
AS 440 520
AT 520 600
AU 600 700